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The General Manager 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No.0-1, "G" Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), 
MUMBAI - 400 051 

The General Manager 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No.C-1, "G" Block, 
Bandra Kuria Complex, 
Bandra (East), 
MUMBAI - 400 051 

Company Code No.: GUJALKALI Company Code No. : GUJALKALI 

The General Manager, 
Corporate Relations Department 
BSE Limited 
1St Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
MUMBAI - 400 001 

The General Manager, 
Corporate Relations Department 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalai Street, Fort, 
MUMBAI - 400 001 

Company Code No.: 530001 Company Code No. : 530001 

Gujarat Alkalies and Chemicals Limited Gujarat Alkalies and Chemicals Limited 
(Promoted by Govt. of Gujarat) 

Regd. Office & Works: P.O. Petrochemicals -391 346, Dist. Vadodara(Gujarat) INDIA 
Phone : +91-265-2232681, 3061200 Fax : +91-265-2232130 
Website : www.gacl.com  CIN NO: L24110GJ1973PL0002247 

(Promoted by Govt. of Gujarat) 

Regd. Office &Works : P.O. Petrochemicals - 391 346, Dist. Vadodara(Gujarat) INDIA 
Phone : +91-265-2232681, 3061200 Fax : +91-265-2232130 
Website : www.gacl.com  CIN NO : L24110GJ1973PLC002247 

31.05.2019 31.05.2019 

Dear Sir, 

Reg: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate/s in lieu of lost / misplaced. 

Dear Sir, 

Reg: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate/s in lieu of lost / misplaced. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE 
REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015, please find below details of shareholder(s) from 
whom application(s) is/are received on 30.05 2019 (proof of receipt is enclosed) for issue of 
duplicate share certificates in lieu of lost I misDlaced: ー  

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE 
REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015, please find below details of shareholder(s) from 
whom application(s) is/are received on 30.05 2019 (proof of receipt is enclosed) for issue of 
du licate share certificates in lieu of lost / mis laced: - 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the 

Shareholders 
Folio No. 

Share
No. 

Certificate 

No. 

of 

Shares 

Distinctive 

No. 

(From) 

Distinctive 

No. 

(To) 
1 

X 

SHANTABEN 
CHHABILDAS RANGWALA 

S0001183 15165 50 2557701 2557750 

15166 50 2557751 2557800 

60632 50 5531911 5531960 

60633 50 5531961 5532010 

124840 30 7076666 7076695 

233918 10 8897873 8897882 

233919 10 8897883 8897892 

233920 10 8897893 8897902 

233921 10 8897903 8897912 

233922 5 8897913 8897917 

233923 1 8897918 8897918 

327233 50 10402195 10402244 

327234 5 10402245 10402249 

488583 50 16427835 16427884 

488584 50 16427885 16427934 

488585 50 16427935 16427984 

488586 50 16427985 16428034 

488587 25 16428035 16428059 
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Dahej Comples : P.O. Dahej - 392130. Tal. Vagra, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat) INDIA 	1 
Phone : +91-2641-256315/ 6 /7. Fax : +91-2641-256220. 



Gujarat Alkalies and Chemicals Limited Gujarat Alkalies and Chemicals Limited 
扇色 ⑧ 

r vaa (Promoted by Govt. of Gujarat) 

Regd. Office & Works: P.O. Petrochemicals - 391 346, Dist. Vadodara(Gujarat) INDIA 
Phone: +91 265-2232681, 3061200 Fax: +91-265-2232130 

(Promoted by Govt. of Gujarat) 

Regd. Office & Works : P.O. Petrochemicals - 391 346, Dist. Vadodara(Gujarat) INDIA 
Phone : +91 265-2232681, 3061200 Fax : +91-265-2232130 

Pr Pr yriotin2C rESAEANAND MAHADEO 
SAWANT 

k61816ge44wV'w 
gacI.c54MO. L241109,1g9- PLC01022.47 

tu ti521 7071535 

197813 13 8575296 8575308 

326548 10 10395593 10395602 

326549 5 10395603 10395607 

668058 6 21397119 21397124 
3 BHUPENDRAKUMAR 

DAHVABHAI PATEL 
B0000215 5519 50 2075401 2075450 

151537 13 7499081 7499093 

252217 10 9005263 9005272 

252218 2 9005273 9005274 

364893 25 10973800 10973824 

364894 10 10973825 10973834 

364895 10 10973835 10973844 

585394 50 18714437 18714486 

585395 25 18714487 18714511 

585396 11 18714512 18714522 

718736 50 28944026 28944075 

718737 10 28944076 28944085 

718738 10 28944086 28944095 

916020 182 49813876 49814057 
4 RAJRANCHHOR 

CHAND BHANDARI 
R0003909 193558 40 8553450 8553489 

5 NARGEZ DARIUS 
PATEL JOINTLY WITH 
DARIUS 
NUSSERWANJI PATEL 
& RAYOMAND DARIUS 
PATEL 

N0009273 844624 50 35822099 35822148 

TOTAL 
NO OF 
SHARES 

1153 

Our R &TAgent, Link Intime India Private Ltd., Vadodara is verifying the documents submitted 
by the aforesaid applicant(s). If the applications I documents I information submitted by the 
above applicant(s) is not as per the guidelines, our R & T Agent will send necessary 
communications requesting them to submit the same. Upon receipt of all information ノ  
documents, the proposal for issue of duplicate share certificates shall be considered by the 
Company and the duplicate share certificates will be issued within statutory time limit from the 
date of receipt of relevant information I documents 

Our R & T Agent, Link Intime India Private Ltd., Vadodara is verifying the documents submitted 
by the aforesaid applicant(s). If the applications / documents / information submitted by the 
above applicant(s) is not as per the guidelines, our R & T Agent will send necessary 
communications requesting them to submit the same. Upon receipt of all information / 
documents, the proposal for issue of duplicate share certificates shall be considered by the 
Company and the duplicate share certificates will be issued within statutory time limit from the 
date of receipt of relevant information / documents. 

This is for your kind information please 

Thanking you, 

This is for your kind information please. 

Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 

for GUJARAT ALKALIES AND CHEMICAL '' lIED 
Yours faithfully, 

for GUJARAT ALKALIES AND CHEMICAL 	ITED 

(S.S."V' T) 
COMPANY SECRETARY & GM (LEG' & C) COMPANY SECRETARY & GM (LEG & C ) 

Endl : As above. Encl : As above. 

DUP, SH. 30.5.2019 DUP. SH. 30.5.2019 
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Dahej Comples : P.O. Dahej - 392130. Tal. Vagra, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat) INDIA 	2 
Phone : +91-2641-256315/6 /7. Fax: +91-2641-256220 
Dahej Comples : P.O. Dahej - 392130. Tal. Vagra, Dist. Bharuch (Gujarat) INDIA 	2 
Phone : +91-2641-256315/ 6 /7. Fax : +91-2641-256220. 

 



Subject: Lost of share intimation (GAOL) 
From: "Ajay Prajapati" <ajay.prajapati@Iinkintime.co.in> 
Date: 31-05-2019 10:39 
To: "Kamlesh Mundra" <kamIesh.mundra@gacI.co.in>, "D J VYAS J VYAS \( GAOL 
\)" <dramiI.vyas@gacI.co.in> 

Subject: Lost of share intimation (GACL) 
From: "Ajay Prajapati" <ajay.prajapati©Iinkintime.co.in> 
Date: 31-05-2019 10:39 
To: "Kamlesh Mundra" <kamlesh.mundra@gacl.co.in>, "D J VYAS J VYAS \( GACL 
\)" <dramil.yyas@gacl.co.in> 

Dear sir/madam, 

Sub: Information for loss of share certificate(s) 

With reference to the captioned matter, please find hereunder information on application(s) 

received for loss of share certificate(s) on 30th MAY 2019 

GACL: 30/05/2019 

Dear sir/madam, 

Sub: Information for loss of share certificate(s) 

With reference to the captioned matter, please find hereunder information on application(s) 

received for loss of share certificate(s) on 30th MAY 2019 

GACL:30/05/2019 
Sr. 

No. 

Name of the 

Shareholders 
Folio No. Share Certificate 

No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive No. 

(From) 
Distinctive No. 

(To) 

1. SHANTABEN S0001183 15165 50 2557701 2557750 
CHHABILDAS 

15166 
RAN GWALA 

60632 50 2557751 2557800 
60633 

124840 50 5531911 5531960 
233918 

233919 50 5531961 5532010 
233920 

233921 30 7076666 7076695 

233922 

233923 10 8897873 8897882 

327233 

327234 
10 8897883 8897892 

488583 

488584 
10 8897893 8897902 

488585 
10 8897903 8897912 

488586 

488587 5 8897913 8897917 

1 8897918 8897918 

50 10402195 10402244 

05 10402245 10402249 

50 16427835 16427884 

ot4 	 DUMMY DIVIDEND SUMMERY 27.5.201 of 4 	 DUMMY DIVIDEND SUMMERY 27.5.201 
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50 16427885 16427934 

50 16427935 16427984 

50 16427985 16428034 

25 16428035 16428059 

2. SADANAND MAHADEO S0000544 124602 15 7071521 7071535 
SAWANT 197813 

326548 13 8575296 8575308 
326549 
668058 10 10395593 10395602 

05 10395603 10395607 

06 21397119 21397124 

3. BHUPENDRAKUMAR B0000215 5519 50 2075401 2075450 
DAHVABHAI PATEL 151537 

252217 13 7499081 7499093 
252218 
364893 10 9005263 9005272 
364894 
364895 02 9005273 9005274 
585394 
585395 25 10973800 10973824 

585396 
718736 10 10973825 10973834 

718737 
718738 10 10973835 10973844 

916020 
50 18714437 18714486 

DUMMY DIVIDEND SUMMERY 27.5.201 DUMMY DIVIDEND SUMMERY 27.5.201 



25 18714487 18714511 

11 18714512 18714522 

50 28944026 28944075 

10 28944076 28944085 

10 28944086 28944095 

182 49813876 49814057 

4 町\JRANCHHOR R0003909 193558 40 8553450 8553489 
CHAND BHANDARI 

5 NARGEZ DARIUS PATEL N0009273 844624 50 35822099 35822148 
,DARIUS 
NUSSERWANJI PATEL 
JOINT WITH 
RAYOMAND DARIUS 
PATE L 

TOTAL NO OF 1153 
SHARES 

Thanks & Regards, 

LiNKintime 

Ajay Prajapati I Team Member I Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd 
、 Phone: +91 0265 6136000, 6136001 I Extn: 6010 
害 ajay.prajapati@Iinkintime.co.in   
8 www.Iinkintime.co.in  
.J、 Dc you reafly need to prit臓 this email? 

Other Product Offerings 
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